PARES E&EOUIPES
INDIVIDUAL

Boletim Final



List of Competitors by Class

Tag
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Name

Luana Santos Batista
Guilherme Germano Moraes
Jose Antonio da Silva

Daniel Vitor S Lima

Suellen Ribas Araujo

André Luiz Barroso Filho
Luiz Humberto N de L Filho
Jose Carlos C de Oliveira
Diego Machado

Silvino Allan Vargas

Raphael Amaro Gregorio
Andreza Vitoria F de Oliveira
Marcos Paulo da S Santos
Paulo Renato S Noronha
Eduardo Alves da S Junior
Rita de Cassia A Andrade
Vitéria Ciriaco Fernandes
Raquel Cristiane C. Cerqueira
Tamna do N. D da Costa

Country Short
CPS
SME
SME
AAC
SES
ADD
APU
ADE
CEP
ROD
ACL
UFP
fun
FUN
APA
APA
OTI
OTI
AET

Country Long
CPSP

SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SMEL Mogi/ADMC
AACD

SESI

ADD

APARU

ADEFU

CEPE

CLUBE RODA SOLTA
ADFCL

UFPE

FUNAD

FUNAD

APA-AC

APA-AC
OTIMISMO
OTIMISMO
AETERJ-R]



Tag
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
Tag
301
302
303

Name

Bruno Ricardo dos S Braga
Guilherme Martins Franca
Maciel de Sousa Santos
Mauro Fernando Santoro
Natali Mello de Faria
Cristiano Pereira Silva
Mariana Ramos da Silva
Rogério da Silva Batista
Gabriel Rigol Prezzi
Jiancarlo Bueno de oliveira

Gabriel Rodrigues de Andrade

Alexandre da Silva
Genilson Alves de Carvalho
Hemerson Rafael da Silva
Afonso Dias Nemetala

Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues
Lucas Ferreira de Araujo
Eduardo Batista de Araujo
Odilia Gongalves

Name

Anderson Vieira de Oliveira
Antonio Leme

Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira

Country Short
SME
SME
SME
SES
APB
APU
ADE
ADE
AFA
ASA
ROD
UFP
FUN
ADV
APA
TTC
AND
SEL
UMP

Country Short
SES
SES
SES

Country Long
SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SESI

APBS

APARU

ADEFU

ADEFU

AFADEFI
ASASEPODE
Clube Roda Solta
UFPE

FUNAD

ADVISA

APA-AC

Tijuca Ténis Clube
ANDEF-RJ

SEL-JF

UMPM

Country Long
SESI
SESI
SESI



304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321
320
Tag
401
402
403
404
405

Solange Maria de Souza

Evani Soares da S Calado
Hygor Rodrigues F dos Santos
Alessandro Soares Feitosa
Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho
Richardson F da R A. dos Santos
Deolinda Maria L Fernandes
Fernando Bittencourt Wolfran
Alice Ribeiro da Silva

Itamara Galdino de Araujo
Ruth Ernestine L Paiva
Rogerio Tonn

Fernando de Assis B da Silva
Ricardo de Souza Campos
Paulo Otavio A Leandro
Amanda A A de Melo

Danilo Xavier de N Santos
Ylka Quintana de A Maluf

Name

Dirceu José Pinto

Fabio Moraes Dorneles
Adriano Andrade Silva
Alcides Castro Domingues
Jarbas Pereira Junior

SES
APT
ADD
CET
CDD
AMD
CEP
ROD
ADM
FUN
ACA
RCP
RCP
APA
AND
APE
APT
ADD

Country Short
TRA
TRA
SES
SES
SES

SESI

APTS

ADD
CETEFE
CDDU
AMDFUV
CEPE
Clube Roda Solta
ADM
FUNAD
ACARDD
RCP-RO
RCP-RO
APA-AC
ANDEF-RJ
APEBH-MG
APTS

ADD

Country Long
TRADEF
TRADEF

SESI

SESI

SESI



406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
Tag
501

Luzimar Amorim dos Santos
Pedro Henrique P Silva
Ercileide Laurinda da Silva
Marcelo dos Santos

Eliseu dos Santos

Alisson J S Duarte

Jose Genessiano Bezerra
Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva
Ivanildo Pereira de Souza
Luis Gustavo A de Andrade
Alexsandro da Silva Bezerra
Antonio Carlos M Braga
Roberta da Conceicao

Luiz Felipe da C Silva

Talita Dornelas Nepomuceno
Josiane Batista da Silva
Rosangela S da S Angewicz
Luana Karolaine F Cavalcanti
Name

SUDESTE 1

Luana Santos Batista
Guilherme Martins Franca
Guilherme Germano Moraes
Bruno Ricardo dos S Braga

APU APARU

APU APARU

ADE ADEFU

APP APP

ADF ADFP

UMP UMPM

ADM ADM

ADM ADM

ADM ADM

APM APM-PA

APA APA-AC

AND ANDEF-RJ
AND ANDEF-RJ

APD APDEF-R]

SME SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SES SESI

CEP CEPE

ADV ADVISA
Country Short Country Long
SubD SUDESTE 1
CPS CPSP

SME SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SME SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SME SMEL Mogi/ADMC



502

503

504

505

506

SUDESTE 2

Daniel Vitor S Lima

Jose Antonio da Silva
Maciel de Sousa Santos
Natali Mello de Faria
CENTRO OESTE

Luiz Humberto N de L Filho
Jose Carlos C de Oliveira
Cristiano Pereira Silva
Mariana Ramos da Silva
Rogério da Silva Batista
SUL

Raphael Amaro Gregorio
Gabriel Rigol Prezzi

Gabriel Rodrigues de Andrade
Silvino Allan Vargas

Odilia Gongalves
NORDESTE

Paulo Renato S Noronha
Alexandre da Silva
Andreza Vitoria F de Oliveira
Genilson Alves de Carvalho
Marcos Paulo da S Santos
LESTE

SuU2
AAC
SME
SME
APB
(6(0)
APU
ADE
APU
ADE
ADE
SUL
ACL
AFA
ROD
ROD
UMP
NOR
FUN
UFP
UFP
FUN
Fun
LES

SUDESTE 2
AACD

SMEL Mogi/ADMC
SMEL Mogi/ADMC
APBS

CENTRO OESTE
APARU

ADEFU

APARU

ADEFU

ADEFU

SUL

ADFCL

AFADEFI

Clube Roda Solta
CLUBE RODA SOLTA
UMPM

NORDESTE
FUNAD

UFPE

UFPE

FUNAD

FUNAD

LESTE



507

Tag
601

602

603

604

Tamna do N. D da Costa

Raquel Cristiane C. Cerqueira

Eduardo Batista de Araujo
Lucas Ferreira de Araujo
Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues
NORTE

Eduardo Alves da S Junior
Rita de Cassia A Andrade
Afonso Dias Nemetala

Name

SUDESTE 1

Antonio Leme

Evani Soares da S Calado
Danilo Xavier de N Santos
SUDESTE 2

Anderson Vieira de Oliveira
Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira
Solange Maria de Souza
CENTRO OESTE
Alessandro Soares Feitosa
Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho
Ylka Quintana de A Maluf
NORDESTE

Alice Ribeiro da Silva

AET AETERJ-R]
OTI OTIMISMO
SEL SEL-JF
AND ANDEF-RJ
TTC Tijuca Ténis Clube
NTE NORTE
APA APA-AC
APA APA-AC
APA APA-AC
Country Short Country Long
SubD SUDESTE 1
SES SESI
APT APTS
APT APTS
SuU2 SUDESTE 2
SES SESI
SES SESI
SES SESI
CcoO CENTRO OESTE
CET CETEFE
CDD CDDU
ADD ADD
NOR NORDESTE
ADM ADM



605

606

607

Tag

701

702

703

Ruth Ernestine L Paiva

SUL

Deolinda Maria L Fernandes
Fernando Bittencourt Wolfran
Richardson F da R A. dos Santos
LESTE

Amanda A A de Melo

Paulo Otavio A Leandro
NORTE

Rogerio Tonn

Ricardo de Souza Campos

Name

SUDESTE 1

Dirceu José Pinto

Adriano Andrade Silva
Josiane Batista da Silva
SUDESTE 2

Fabio Moraes Dorneles
Alcides Castro Domingues
Talita Dornelas Nepomuceno
CENTRO OESTE

Luzimar Amorim dos Santos
Ercileide Laurinda da Silva
Pedro Henrique P Silva

ACA
SUL
CEP
ROD
AMD
LES
APE
AND
NTE
RCP
APA

Country Short
SuUD
TRA
SES
SES
Su2
TRA
SES
SME
Cco
APU
ADE
APU

ACARDD
SUL

CEPE
Clube Roda Solta
AMDFUV
LESTE
APEBH-MG
ANDEF-RJ
NORTE
RCP-RO
APA-AC

Country Long
SUDESTE 1
TRADEF

SESI

SESI

SUDESTE 2
TRADEF

SESI

SMEL Mogi/ADMC
CENTRO OESTE
APARU

ADEFU

APARU



704 INORDESTE NOR NORDESTE
Ivanildo Pereira de Souza ADM ADM
Luana Karolaine F Cavalcanti ADV ADVISA
Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva ADM ADM
705 |SUL SUL SUL
Alisson J S Duarte UMP UMPM
Marcelo dos Santos APP APP
Rosangela S da S Angewicz CEP CEPE
706 |LESTE LES LESTE
Luiz Felipe da C Silva APD APDEF-R]
Roberta da Conceicao AND ANDEF-RJ
Antonio Carlos M Braga AND ANDEF-RJ
707 INORTE NTE NORTE
Alexsandro da Silva Bezerra APA APA-AC
Luis Gustavo A de Andrade APM APM-PA
List of Medals by Country — OnLine
Country Gold Silver Bronze Colocagao
SMEL Mogi/ADMC 1 1
SUL
CDDU 1 3
ADFP 1 3
ADD 1 2



APARU

TRADEF

FUNAD

APTS

| e

SESI

O 0 U1 O

APA-AC

'UMPM

\UFPE

Tijuca Ténis Clube

SEL-JF

RCP-RO

OTIMISMO

CPSP

|Clube Roda Solta

CETEFE

CEPE

ASASEPODE

APP

APM-PA

APEBH-MG

APDEF-RJ

APBS

11

ANDEF-RJ

AMDFUV

11




AFADEFI
AETERJ-R]
ADVISA
ADM
ADFCL
ADEFU
ACARDD
AACD

Elimination Round's Section
1/2Final 30/40 FINAL

501 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :6(W)

501 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :4(L)

505 - NORDESTE - NOR :3(L 505 - NORDESTE - NOR :6(L)

502 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :15(W)

502 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :8(W

506 - LESTE - LES :1(L



(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Final)

Pool's Section
Pool A

No. Name

602 SUDESTE 2

603 |[CENTRO OESTE

Position

1

vk~ WN

Country

Su2

CoO

Name
SUDESTE 2
SUDESTE 1
LESTE
NORDESTE
SUL
CENTRO OESTE
Pairs BC3
1 2 3 4 Won
w W 5
10 0 |51
L W

_10 6_4

Lost | Scored

0 15

Country
SuU2
SuD
LES
NOR
SUL
Cco

Conceded

14

Points

Position


file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html

605 |SUL SUL 15 | 4.6 0

Pool B

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 | Won

W L W

604 NORDESTE NOR 100 013 5.1 2
L L W

606 LESTE LES 0.10 0.10 3.1 1
W W W

601 SUDESTE 1 SUD 13.0 100 8 1 3

607 NORTE NTE L L L 0

1.5 1_3 1.8

Elimination Round's Section

1/2Final 30/40

602 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :10(W) I

Lost

Scored

15

31

11

Conceded

14

21

16

Points

FINAL

Position



602 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :5(W)

604 - NORDESTE - NOR :0(L) 604 - NORDESTE - NOR :1(L)

601 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :6(W) 603 - CENTRO OESTE - CO :3(W)

601 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :3(L)

603 - CENTRO OESTE - CO :1(L)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)
Position Name Country
1 SUDESTE 2 SuU2
2 SUDESTE 1 SubD

3 CENTRO OESTE [0)



Pool's Section
Pool A

No. Name

701 [SUDESTE 1

704 NORDESTE

706 |LESTE

Pool B

4 NORDESTE
5 SUL

6 LESTE

7 NORTE

Pairs BC4

Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost  Scored

W W
SuD 62 7.0 2 0 13
L W
NOR 2 6 6.3 1 1 8
L L
LES 07 36 0 2 3

NOR
SUL
LES
NTE

Conceded

13

Points

Position


file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost | Scored Conceded @ Points | Position

W L W
702 SUDESTE 2 SuU2 7146 140 2 1 25 7 4 2
703 CENTRO OESTE CoO L L L 0 3 5 22 0 4
1.7 1.6 3.9
W W W
705 SUL SUL 6.4 6.1 9.0 3 0 21 5 6 1
707 NORTE NTE 5 W L 1 2 9 26 2 3

Elimination Round's Section

1/2Final 30/40 FINAL

701 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :5(W)

701 - SUDESTE 1 - SUD :0(L)

702 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :3(L) 702 - SUDESTE 2 - SU2 :4(W)



705 - SUL - SUL :5(W) 704 - NORDESTE - NOR :2(L)

705 - SUL - SUL :9(W)

704 - NORDESTE - NOR :2(L)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)
Position Name Country
1 SUL SUL
2 SUDESTE 1 SuD
3 SUDESTE 2 SuU2
4 NORDESTE NOR
5 LESTE LES
6 NORTE NTE



Pool's Section
Pool A

No. Name

108 Jose Carlos C de Oliveira

118 Raquel Cristiane C. Cerqueira

103 Jose Antonio da Silva

Pool B

No. Name

105 |Suellen Ribas Araujo

CENTRO OESTE CO

Individuals BC1

Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points | Position

W | W
ADE 6.0 72 2 0 13 2 4 1
L L
OTI 0.6 0.7 0 2 0 13 0 3
L | W
SME 2770 1 1 9 7 2 2

Country | 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded | Points | Position

W W
SES 9151 2 0 14 2 4 1


file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html

117 \Vitoria Ciriaco Fernandes OTI L L

19 13 0 2 2 12 0 3
. . L W
116 Rita de Cassia A Andrade APA 1531 1 1 4 6 2 2
Pool C
No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position
107 |Luiz Humberto N de L Filho APU w W 2 0 18 5 4 1
54 13_1
102 Guilherme Germano Moraes SME L w 1 1 18 5 2 2
4 5 14_0
115 [Eduardo Alves da S Junior APA L L 0 2 1 27 0 3
. . 113 0_14
Pool D
No. Name Country | 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points  Position
L . L W
106 |Andre Luiz Barroso Filho ADD 1372 1 1 8 5 2 1
110 Silvino Allan Vargas ROD W L

31 3 3 1 1 6 4 2 2



112 |Andreza Vitoria F de Oliveira

Pool E

No. Name

114 |Paulo Renato S Noronha

109 Diego Machado

104 |Daniel Vitor S Lima

Pool F

No. Name

119 Tamna do N. D da Costa

111 Raphael Amaro Gregorio

113 |Marcos Paulo da S Santos

UFP

Country

FUN

CEP

AAC

Country

AET

2_73_3

1 2

W
51

L
1.5

L L
0.7 2.3

1 2

L

3 |4 Won |Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points

W
7_0

W
3.2

12

10

10

Position

3 4 'Won Lost Scored Conceded | Points | Position

W W

1.56.1 31

L | W
1.7/8_6

2

2

10

14

14

12



101 [Luana Santos Batista

Elimination Round's Section

1/4Final

108 - Jose Carlos C de Oliveira
- ADE :3(W)

102 - Guilherme Germano
Moraes - SME :2(L

106 - André Luiz Barroso Filho
- ADD :2(W)

114 - Paulo Renato S Noronha
- FUN :2(L

L L | W
CPS 13068 5.0 1 2 12

1/2Final 30/40

108 - Jose Carlos C de Oliveira
- ADE :2(L)

106 - André Luiz Barroso Filho 108 - Jose Carlos C de
- ADD :8(W Oliveira - ADE :4(W)

11 2 3

FINAL

106 - André Luiz Barroso Filho
- ADD :9(W)



105 - Suellen Ribas Araujo -

SES :2(W)
111 - Raphael Amaro Gregério §105 - Suellen Ribas Araujo - 105 - Suellen Ribas Araujo -
- ACL :2(L SES :5(L) SES :2(L

107 - Luiz Humberto N de L
Filho - APU :2(L

107 - Luiz Humberto N de L 107 - Luiz Humberto N de L
Filho - APU :5(W) Filho - APU :6(W

119 - Tamna do N. D da Costa
- AET :3(L

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)
Position Name Country
1 André Luiz Barroso Filho ADD
2 Luiz Humberto N de L Filho APU
3 Jose Carlos C de Oliveira ADE
4 Suellen Ribas Araujo SES
5 Paulo Renato S Noronha FUN
6 Raphael Amaro Gregdrio ACL
7 Guilherme Germano Moraes SME



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Pool's Section
Pool A

No. Name

203 |Maciel de Sousa Santos

Tamna do N. D da Costa
Silvino Allan Vargas

Jose Antonio da Silva

Rita de Cassia A Andrade
Diego Machado

Luana Santos Batista
Andreza Vitéria F de Oliveira
Daniel Vitor S Lima

Vitdria Ciriaco Fernandes
Raquel Cristiane C. Cerqueira
Eduardo Alves da S Junior
Marcos Paulo da S Santos

Individuals BC2

Country 1 2 3 |Won Lost Scored

W W
SME 83 6.1 2 0 14

AET
ROD
SME
APA
CEP
CPS
UFP
AAC
OTI

OTI

APA
fun

Conceded | Points | Position
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212 |Alexandre da Silva

210 |Jiancarlo Bueno de oliveira

Pool B

No. Name

202 Guilherme Martins Franca

215 |Afonso Dias Nemetala

207 |Mariana Ramos da Silva

Pool C

No. Name

213 |Genilson Alves de Carvalho

218 Eduardo Batista de Araujo

L W
UFP 3_8 10_1
L L
ASA 1.6/1_10
Country 1
W W
SME 102 6_2
L W
APA 2_10 4 1
L L
ADE 2.6 1.4
Country 1 2
w w
FUN 10_1/9_1
L w
SEL 1_10 4 1

2 3 | Won Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points

2

13

16

16

11

10

Position

3 |Won Lost | Scored Conceded | Points | Position

2

19

11



211 Gabriel Rodrigues de Andrade ROD 19014 0 2 2 13 0 3
Pool D
No. Name Country | 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points | Position
. W L
214 Hemerson Rafael da Silva ADV 1 1 4 11 2 2
4 2 0.9
. . L L
216 |Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues TTC 0 2 4 11 0 3
2.4 2.7
205 Natali Mello de Faria APB W W 2 0 16 2 4 1
9. 0|72
Pool E
No. Name Country 1 2 3 |Won Lost Scored @ Conceded | Points Position
. . . L W
206 Cristiano Pereira Silva APU 1 1 10 7 2 2
3.6 7_1
w w
204 Mauro Fernando Santoro SES 6 3 6 2 2 0 12 5 4 1
209 Gabriel Rigol Prezzi AFA L L 0 2 3 13 0 3
E 1726

Pool F



No. Name Country 1 2 3 | Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position

. i W W
217 Lucas Ferreira de Araujo AND 100 8 1 2 0 18 1 4 1
208 Rogério da Silva Batista ADE L L 0 2 2 15 0 3
g 0_10 2.5
. L W
201 Bruno Ricardo dos S Braga SME 18 52 1 1 6 10 2 2
Elimination Round's Section
1/4Final 1/2Final 30/40 FINAL

203 - Maciel de Sousa Santos -
SME :4(W)

203 - Maciel de Sousa Santos -
SME :3(W)

206 - Cristiano Pereira Silva -
APU :3(L)

203 - Maciel de Sousa Santos
- SME :6(W)




205 - Natali Mello de Faria
- APB :3(W)

205 - Natali Mello de Faria -
APB :3(L)

205 - Natali Mello de Faria -
APB :4(W)

204 - Mauro Fernando Santoro
- SES :0(L)

202 - Guilherme Martins Franca
- SME :1(L)

212 - Alexandre da Silva - UFP J212 - Alexandre da Silva - UFP §212 - Alexandre da Silva -

213 - Genilson Alves de
Carvalho - FUN :0(L)

213 - Genilson Alves de
Carvalho - FUN :4(W)

213 - Genilson Alves de
Carvalho - FUN :4(W)

217 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo -
AND :3(L)



(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)

Position

10
11

12

Name

Maciel de Sousa Santos
Genilson Alves de Carvalho
Natali Mello de Faria
Alexandre da Silva

Lucas Ferreira de Araudjo
Cristiano Pereira Silva
Guilherme Martins Franca
Mauro Fernando Santoro
Bruno Ricardo dos S Braga
Afonso Dias Nemetala
Eduardo Batista de Araujo

Hemerson Rafael da Silva

Country
SME
FUN
APB
UFP
AND
APU
SME
SES
SME
APA
SEL
ADV



13 Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues TTC

14 Mariana Ramos da Silva ADE
15 Gabriel Rigol Prezzi AFA
16 Gabriel Rodrigues de Andrade ROD
17 Rogério da Silva Batista ADE
18 Jiancarlo Bueno de oliveira ASA

Individuals BC3

Pool's Section

Pool A
No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded  Points  Position
303 |[Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira SES w W 2 0 28 0 4 1

Y 14 0 14 0
316 |[Fernando de Assis B da Silva RCP L L 0 2 2 22 0 3

0 14 2 8
. L w

318 |Paulo Otavio A Leandro AND 1 1 8 16 2 2

0_14 | 8_2
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Pool B

No. Name

302 Antonio Leme

313 [Itamara Galdino de Araujo

315 Rogerio Tonn

Pool C

No. Name

305 Evani Soares da S Calado

310 |Deolinda Maria L Fernandes

317 Ricardo de Souza Campos

Pool D

No. Name

Country 1 2 3 |4 Won Lost Scored Conceded | Points | Position

L W

SES 4517 0 1 1 21 5 2 2
W W

FUN 5 4 7 2 2 0 12 6 4 1
L L

RCP 0.17 2 7 0 2 2 24 0 3

Country 1 2 3 |4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position

W W

APT 6.0 90 2 0 15 0 4 1
L W

CEP 0.6 2 2 1 1 2 8 2 2
L L

APA 09 22 0 2 2 11 0 3

Country 1 2 3 |4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position



308 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho CDD 17 09 1 2 0 26 1 4 1

307 Alessandro Soares Feitosa CET L L 0 2 4 21 0 3
0_17 4 4

319 Amanda A A de Melo APE L w 1 1 5 13 2 2
1.9 4.4

Pool E

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points  Position

314 Ruth Ernestine L Paiva ACA w L 1 1 5 16 2 2

4 _3/1_13

312 |Alice Ribeiro da Silva ADM L L 0 2 5 9 0 3

3.4 2.5
- - W W

301 |/Anderson Vieira de Oliveira SES 2 0 18 3 4 1
131 /5.2

Pool F

No. Name Country 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position

. W L W
309 Richardson F da R A. dos Santos AMD 2 1 13 10 4 2

5.3/0_58_2



. L L | W
311 [Fernando Bittencourt Wolfran ROD 35 378 3 1 2 14 15 2 3
. W | W L
304 Solange Maria de Souza SES 5073 45 2 1 16 8 4 1
306 |Hygor Rodrigues F dos Santos ADD L L | W 1 2 10 20 2 4
Y9 9 2 83854
Elimination Round's Section
1/4Final 1/2Final 30/40 FINAL

303 - Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira
- SES :4(W)

303 - Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira
- SES :3(L)

302 - Antonio Leme - SES
:0(L)

308 - Mateus Rodrigues
Carvalho - CDD :3(W)

308 - Mateus Rodrigues 303 - Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira

308 - Mateus Rodrigues
Carvalho - CDD :9(W)



301 - Anderson Vieira de
Oliveira - SES :2(L)

313 - Itamara Galdino de
Araujo - FUN :0(L)

309 - Richardson F da R A. dos 309 - Richardson F da R A. dos309 - Richardson F da R A. dos
Santos - AMD :8(W) Santos - AMD :1(L) Santos - AMD :7(W)

305 - Evani Soares da S
Calado - APT :1(L)

305 - Evani Soares da S Caladoj305 - Evani Soares da S
- APT :3(W) Calado - APT :4(W)

304 - Solange Maria de Souza -
SES :1(L)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.



Final Score Section

(Final)

Position
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

Name

Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho

Evani Soares da S Calado

Richardson F da R A. dos Santos

Evelyn Vieira de Oliveira
Solange Maria de Souza
Antonio Leme

Anderson Vieira de Oliveira
Itamara Galdino de Araujo
Deolinda Maria L Fernandes
Paulo Otavio A Leandro
Amanda A A de Melo

Ruth Ernestine L Paiva
Fernando Bittencourt Wolfran

Alice Ribeiro da Silva

Country
CDD
APT
AMD
SES
SES
SES
SES
FUN
CEP
AND
APE
ACA
ROD
ADM



15
16
17
18
19

Pool's Section

Pool A

No. Name

409 Marcelo dos Santos

420 Luiz Felipe da C Silva

419 Roberta da Conceicao

Ricardo de Souza Campos
Alessandro Soares Feitosa
Fernando de Assis B da Silva
Rogerio Tonn

Hygor Rodrigues F dos Santos

Individuals BC4

Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored
APP 17Vi0 8V_v0 2 0 25
APD 0_"17 1E4 0 2 1
AND L W 1 1 4

0.8 4.1

Conceded | Points

APA
CET
RCP
RCP

ADD

Position


file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html

Pool B

No. Name

414 |Ivanildo Pereira de Souza

418 Antonio Carlos M Braga

415 |Luis Gustavo A de Andrade

Pool C

No. Name

402 Fabio Moraes Dorneles

417 Alexsandro da Silva Bezerra

412 |Jose Genessiano Bezerra

Pool D

No. Name

Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost  Scored

W W
ADM 9.0 105 2 0 19
L W
AND 0.9 5 1 1 1 5
L L
APM 510 1.5 0 2 6

Country 1 2 3 |4 Won Lost Scored

W W

TRA 22070 2 0 9
L W

APA 2 2 6.3 1 1 8
L L

ADM 0736 0 2 3

Country 1 2

Conceded  Points | Position

5 4 1
10 2 2
15 0 3

Conceded | Points | Position

2 4 1
5 2 2
13 0 3

3 4 Won Lost | Scored Conceded | Points Position



408 |Ercileide Laurinda da Silva

411 Alisson J S Duarte

407 Pedro Henrique P Silva

Pool E

No. Name

401 Dirceu José Pinto

404 Alcides Castro Domingues

410 |Eliseu dos Santos

Pool F

No. Name

406 Luzimar Amorim dos Santos

ADE

UMP

APU

Country

TRA

SES

ADF

Country

APU

8.1 91 2
L L
1.8 3_5 0
L W 1
1.9 5.3
1
L L
4 7 | 3_6
W L
7_4 5_10
W W
6_3/10_5
1

17 2 4 1
4 13 0 3
6 12 2 2

2 3 |4 Won Lost | Scored Conceded | Points  Position

2 3 4 Won Lost

W L L
11 0 0.6 2_3

1

7 13 0 3
12 14 2 2
16 8 4 1

Scored Conceded Points Position

13 9 2 2



413 |lRicardson Reinaldo de O Silva ADM 011 2 4|5 2 1 2 7 17 2 4
. . W W w

403 |/Adriano Andrade Silva SES 6.0 42 41 3 0 14 3 6 1

405 |Jarbas Pereira Junior SES W L L 1 2 6 11 2 3

Elimination Round's Section
1/4Final 1/2Final 30/40 FINAL

409 - Marcelo dos Santos - APP
:15(W)

409 - Marcelo dos Santos -
APP :3(L)

417 - Alexsandro da Silva
Bezerra - APA :1(L)

410 - Eliseu dos Santos -
ADF :8(W)

408 - Ercileide Laurinda da Silvaj410 - Eliseu dos Santos - ADF 409 - Marcelo dos Santos -
- ADE :4(L)



410 - Eliseu dos Santos - ADF
:5(W)

414 - Ivanildo Pereira de Souza

- ADM :3(L)
404 - Alcides Castro Domingues 404 - Alcides Castro 404 - Alcides Castro
- SES :5(W) Domingues - SES:1(L) Domingues - SES:3(W)

402 - Fabio Moraes
Dorneles - TRA :0(L)

402 - Fabio Moraes Dorneles - J402 - Fabio Moraes Dorneles -
TRA :4(W) TRA :4(W)

403 - Adriano Andrade Silva -
SES :4(L)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Final)



Position

u b W

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

Eliseu dos Santos

Fabio Moraes Dorneles
Alcides Castro Domingues
Marcelo dos Santos

Adriano Andrade Silva
Ercileide Laurinda da Silva
Ivanildo Pereira de Souza
Alexsandro da Silva Bezerra
Luzimar Amorim dos Santos
Antonio Carlos M Braga
Roberta da Conceicao

Pedro Henrique P Silva

Ricardson Reinaldo de O Silva

Jarbas Pereira Junior
Dirceu José Pinto

Luis Gustavo A de Andrade

Country
ADF
TRA
SES
APP
SES
ADE
ADM
APA
APU
AND
AND
APU
ADM
SES
TRA

APM



17 Alisson J S Duarte UMP
18 Jose Genessiano Bezerra ADM

19 Luiz Felipe da C Silva APD



